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The restaurant from Madison offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $5.0. What
Rashawnda Kemerling likes about Mooyah Burgers, Fries Shakes:

We were attracted by the menu, locally sourced ingredients. The set up is very similar to 5 guys. Friendly staff
and clean accommodations. We sat outside and enjoyed our food. | found the burger to be a bit too salty, the
queso is not what | expected it was thick and had no flavor other than salt. The chips and fries were really good!
read more. If you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Mooyah Burgers, Fries
Shakes in Madison, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, Naturally, you can't miss out on the fine burgers,
which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served. Look forward to the enjoyment of tasty
vegetarian dishes, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

&Etras

SWEET POTATO
Tries
PERSONAL SWEET FIRES

&Epress Salads

LOADED HOUSE SALAD

Savory tippetizers

SHAREABLE FRIES

Drinks and Shakies

LOW-FAT HERSEY'S CHOCOLATE
MILK

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

$5.7

$3.0

$6.0

$3.5

$1.5

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

10 most popular

SHAKE
MILK SHAKES

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
FRIES

Popular Ttems
THE BEST QUESONARIO
MOOYAH CHEESEBURGER

[[/
Hall of "Dang!"®
THE LEAN GREEN
THE A-WONDERFUL

$3.5

$5.7
$5.5

$7.9
$8.2
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